Reliable Battery Solutions
NFPC Series LFP (Lithium-Ion)
NPFC-FLS-NA-V1R11c July 2020 Subject to revision without prior notice. E.&.O.E..
Technical Features:
 Simple installation and load/charge system integration (Pos/Neg termination)
 Advanced intelligent lithium battery management technology
 Energy transfer patented technology provides high cell utilization efficiency for
prolong system operational life.

Ah 8hr
to 42V
25C
Ah 1hr
to 42V
25C
Max
Discharge
Current (A)
Width Depth Height
Rack
Units
Weight
Terminal
(mm) (in.) (mm) (in.) (mm) (in.) (kg) (lbs.)
48NPFC10 48 9.95 9.5 10 442 17.41 243 9.57 44 1.74 1U 7.3 16.1 M4
48NPFC10-2C 48 9.95 9.5 20 442 17.41 245 9.65 44 1.74 1U 7 15.4 M4
48NPFC20* 48 19.9 19.0 20 442 17.41 243 9.65 88 3.47 2U 13.4 28.7 M4
48NPFC20-2C* 48 19.9 19.0 40 442 17.41 245 9.65 88 3.47 2U 13 28.7 M4
48NPFC50-19-3* 48 49.7 47.5 50 442.5 17.41 390 15.4 133 5.24 3U 28.5 70.6 M6
48NPFC80-19-3 48 79.7 76.0 80 442.5 17.41 400 15.8 133 5.24 3U 39.0 85.8 M6
48NPFC100-23-3 48 99.4 95.0 100 522.5 20.87 420 16.6 133 5.24 3U 48 99.2 M6
48NPFC100-19-3* 48 99.4 95.0 100 443 17.42 400 15.8 133 5.24 3U 42 92.4 M6
48NPFC150-23-5 48 150.0 140.0 100 466 18.35 480 18.9 222 8.74 5U 65 143 M6
48NPFC200-23-5~ 48 200.0 190.0 100 466 18.35 480 18.9 222 8.74 5U 80 176 M6
Note:  Add”-2DC” as a suffix to the part number for major/minor alarm contacts (standard option) not available on 10 Ah model
* Denotes UL1973 tested/certified compliant product
~Denotes product in UL1973 testing
Parallel Operation / Discharge Rate

@8hr
Height
(in.)
Ah
@8hr
Height
(in.)
Ah
@8hr
Height
(in.)
Ah
@8hr
Height
(in.)
48NPFC50 50 5.25 100 11.25 150 16.875 200 22.5 250 28.125 300 33.75 350 39.375 400 45
48NPFC80 80 8.75 160 18.25 240 27.375 320 36.5 400 45.625 480 54.75 560 63.875 640 73
48NPFC100 99.2 5.25 198.4 11.25 297.6 16.875 396.8 22.5 496 28.125 595.2 33.75 694.4 39.375 793.6 45
48NPFC150 148.8 8.75 297.6 18.25 446.4 27.375 595.2 36.5 744 45.625 892.8 54.75 1041.6 63.875 1190.4 73
48NPFC200 198.4 8.75 396.8 18.25 595.2 27.375 793.6 36.5 992 45.625 1190.4 54.75 1388.8 63.875 1587.2 73
Minimum spacing between modules is 10mm /0.375”